MHL2.0 Compliance Testing
Application Note
Products:
| R&S VTC
| R&S VTS
| R&S VTE
The MHL* standard specifies the trans-
mission of high-definition audio and video

Please send any comments and suggestions about this application note to
.
6 Ordering Information
Designation Type Order No.
Base unit
Video Test Center R&S
®
VTC  2115.7400.02
Video Tester R&S VTE 2115.7300.02
Compact Video Tester R&S VTS 2115.7100.02
MHL CTS testing
MHL RX/TX R&S
®
VT-B2350  2115.7622.06
MHL RX PackedPixel R&S
®
VT-B2351 2115.7645.06
MHL CTS System Sink Test R&S
®
VT-K355 2115.8006.02
MHL CTS System Source Test R&S
®
VT-K2355 2115.8012.02
Optional: Content analysis
Video Analysis R&S
®
VT-K2100 2115.8029.02
AV Inspection R&S
®
VT-K2110 2115.8035.02
AV Distortion Analysis
3
 R&S
®
VT-K2111 2115.8041.02
Audio Analysis R&S
®
VT-K2150 2115.8235.02
3
 Not available for R&S VTS, requires R&S
®
VT-K2110.